
STRATHCLYU~ u~iv~a~i~x \., . \,., . 
LOCH LOMOND L.D. - 22/6/74 

SENIOR RACE 

* 
* 
* 

Cl) A, Morton 
( 2) G. Smith 
(3) "It:..:: Nelson 
(4) H. Lyons 
(5) w. Kersel 
(6) I. Linn 
(7) c. Dunlop 
(8) B. Beeley 
(9) s. Balfour 

{lb) w. McKinlay 
* (11) J. Ba 11 

(12) L. Berrow 
(13) D. Shaw 
(ll1) I. McAusland 

""l ,5) D. Craig 
'-\16) B. Dalziel 

(11) J. Fryer 
* (11$l) S. Philip 

(19} T. MacLean 
(20) c. McPherson 
(21) J. Richmond 
(22) R. Meill 
(23) M. Dougherty 

6 Retired - 1 K.l., 1 

Forth 
E.w.w.c. 
Paisley 
Forth 
E.w.w.c. 
G.U. 
Irvine 
Irvine 
Forth 
Irvine 
E.S.C.A. 
Benmore 
Paisley 
Paisley 
Paisley 
Irvine 
G.U. 
Strathclyde 
Strathclyde 
E.S.C.A. 
Paisley:; 
Paisley,_ 
Paisley 

K.2., 1 T.l., l T.2. 

JUNIORS 
* (l) R. Montgomery 
* (2) c. Camburn 
* ( 3) G. Brooks 

(4) M. Rainey 
( 5) 1.l. Kennedy 

* (6) L. Wright 
(7) D. Cameron 
8) J. Brown 
,9) R. McKay 

(10) w. McKinlay Irvine w.w.R. 
7 Retired - 1 K.l., 3 Espadas, 1 w.w.R., 2 T.l. 

Irvine 
Clydebank 
Forth 
Clydebank 
E.w.w.c. 
Boroughmuir 
Irvine 
Paisley 
E.S.C.A. 

LADIES 
* ( 1) 

( 2) 
( 3) 
( 4) 
(5) 
( 6) 

M. McClure 
C. Linn 
C. Cullen 
H. Allyson (J) 
B. Cullen 
s. Greenhorn (J) 

Forth 
G.U. 
Irvine 
Irvine 
Irvine 
E.S.C.A. 

K.l 
w.w.R. 
w.w.R. 
K. l 
w.w.R. 
w.w.R. 
K .1. 
w.w.R. 
w.w.R. 
w.w.R. 
T.l 
T.l 
T.l 
T.l 
w.w.R. 
T.l 
w.w.R. 
S.L. 
w.w.R. 
S.L. 
S.L. 
S.L. 
S.L. 

K. l 
T.l 
Espada 
T.l 
S. L. 
w.w.R. 
T.l 
w.w.R. 
T.l. 

w.w.R. 
w.w.R. 
w.w.R. 
w.w.R. 
w.w.R. 
T.l 

15 
10 
7 

10 
5 
3 
6 
1 
l 
l 

10 
7 
5 
3 
1 
1 
l 

10 
l 
7 
5 
3 
1 

2 
10 
15 
7 
2 

10 
5 
7 
3 
5 

10 
7 
5 
3 
2 
2 

74 mins 18 
79 II 11 
7 9 II 2 5 
80 II 02 
82" 30 
83 II 2 5 
86" 25 
86 II 56 
87 II 08 
88 ".. 55 
89 II 25 
90 II 40 
93 II 00 
93 II 05 
99 II 35 
lQQ II 20 
100 II 55 
101 II 40 
102 II 26 
105 II 50 
111 II 40 
112.11 50 
113 o II l 2 

64 
66 
68 
72 
73 
74 
74 
82 
82 
85 

68 
71 
83 
85 

100 
124 

II 

II 

II 

II 

" 
II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

" 
" 
" 
II 

II 

II 

(Paddled Senior Course) 

Ii 

•• 
" 
" 

" 
,, 
" 

" ,, 
" 
" 
" 
" 

08 
55 
35 
22 
43 
00 
25 
02 
30 
30 

ii 

II 

" 
,l 

" 

" 

30 
20 
55 
40 
30 
00 

" 
" 

?7inner o.!.__!;,och Lomond Tro;e~ - A. Mo.rton 

* Prize Winners. 

CLUB TROPHY POINTS 

Forth 51, Paisley 32, Irvine 31, E.S.C.A. 22, Clydebank 17, E.w.w.c. 17, 
Glasgow.Univ. 11, Strathclyde Univ. 11, Boroughmuir 10, Benmore 7. 


	Page 1
	Titles
	* 
	* 
	* 

	Images
	Image 1



