

SENIOR RACE

*	(1)	A. Morton	Forth	K.1	15	74	mins	18	secs.
*	(2)	G. Smith	E.W.W.C.	W.W.R.	10	79	"	11	"
*	(3)	F. Nelson	Paisley	W.W.R.	7	79	"	25	"
	(4)	H. Lyons	Forth	K.1	10	80	"	02	"
	(5)	W. Kersel	E.W.W.C.	W.W.R.	5	82	"	30	"
	(6)	I. Linn	G.U.	W.W.R.	3	83	"	25	"
	(7)	C. Dunlop	Irvine	K.1.	6	86	"	25	"
	(8)	B. Beeley	Irvine	W.W.R.	1	86	"	56	"
	(9)	S. Balfour	Forth	W.W.R.	1	87	"	08	"
	(10)	W. McKinlay	Irvine	W.W.R.	1	88	"	55	"
*	(11)	J. Hall	E.S.C.A.	T.1	10	89	"	25	"
	(12)	L. Berrow	Benmore	T.1	7	90	"	40	"
	(13)	D. Shaw	Paisley	T.1	5	93	"	00	"
	(14)	I. McAusland	Paisley	T.1	3	93	"	05	"
	(15)	D. Craig	Paisley	W.W.R.	1	99	"	35	"
	(16)	B. Dalziel	Irvine	T.1	1	100	"	20	"
	(17)	J. Fryer	G.U.	W.W.R.	1	100	"	55	"
*	(18)	S. Philip	Strathclyde	S.L.	10	101	"	40	"
	(19)	T. MacLean	Strathclyde	W.W.R.	1	102	"	26	"
	(20)	C. McPherson	E.S.C.A.	S.L.	7	105	"	50	"
	(21)	J. Richmond	Paisley	S.L.	5	111	"	40	"
	(22)	R. Meill	Paisley	S.L.	3	112.	"	50	"
	(23)	M. Dougherty	Paisley	S.L.	1	113."	"	12	"

6 Retired - 1 K.1., 1 K.2., 1 T.1., 1 T.2.

JUNIORS

*	(1)	R. Montgomery	Irvine	K.1	2	64	"	08	"
*	(2)	C. Camburn	Clydebank	T.1	10	66	"	55	"
*	(3)	G. Brooks	Forth	Espada	15	68	"	35	"
	(4)	M. Rainey	Clydebank	T.1	7	72	"	22	"
	(5)	R. Kennedy	E.W.W.C.	S.L.	2	73	"	43	"
*	(6)	L. Wright	Boroughmuir	W.W.R.	10	74	"	00	"
	(7)	D. Cameron	Irvine	T.1	5	74	"	25	"
	(8)	J. Brown	Paisley	W.W.R.	7	82	"	02	"
	(9)	R. McKay	E.S.C.A.	T.1.	3	82	"	30	"
	(10)	W. McKinlay	Irvine	W.W.R.	5	85	"	30	"

7 Retired - 1 K.1., 3 Espadas, 1 W.W.R., 2 T.1.

LADIES

*	(1)	M. McClure	Forth	W.W.R.	10	68	"	30	"
	(2)	C. Linn	G.U.	W.W.R.	7	71	"	20	"
	(3)	C. Cullen	Irvine	W.W.R.	5	83	"	55	"
	(4)	H. Allyson (J)	Irvine	W.W.R.	3	85	"	40	"
	(5)	B. Cullen	Irvine	W.W.R.	2	100	"	30	"
	(6)	S. Greenhorn (J)	E.S.C.A.	T.1	2	124	"	00	"

(Paddled Senior Course)

Winner of Loch Lomond Trophy - A. Morton

* Prize Winners.

CLUB TROPHY POINTS

Forth 51, Paisley 32, Irvine 31, E.S.C.A. 22, Clydebank 17, E.W.W.C. 17, Glasgow Univ. 11, Strathclyde Univ. 11, Boroughmuir 10, Benmore 7.